
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

16/12/2025
  $3.058.764
  $4.399.200
  $4.399.200

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

     271.020
      91.144
      91.144
      69,53%

Sección:
Frecuencia:
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0
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